Master Catalog 125
Room Thermostats Section T
Product/Technical Bulletin T26
Issue Date 0296
© 1996 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 24-8466-28, Rev. —
Code No. LIT-125645
T26 Series Line Voltage Thermostats

of the adjustment knob, cover, faceplate, or mounting
plate.  Refer to Table 4:  Replacement Parts for
replacement part ordering information.  For a
replacement T26, contact the nearest Johnson
Controls representative.
T26 Series Line Voltage Thermostats Product/Technical Bulletin    7
Ordering Information
Table 2:  Ordering Information
Item Product Code Number
Thermostat, SPST, Heating T26A
Thermostat, SPST, Heavy Duty Heating T26B
Thermostat, SPST, Cooling T26J
Thermostat, SPDT, Heating, Cooling, or Heating and Cooling T26S
Thermostat, SPDT, Heavy Duty Heating, Cooling, or Heating and Cooling T26T
Table 3:  Faceplate Ordering Information (For T26 1 Thermostats with Plastic Cover)
Kit Number Mounting Position Adjustment Type Thermometer Cutout Temperature Scale
PLT333-1R1 Vertical Knob Yes Fahrenheit
PLT333-2R2 Horizontal Knob Yes Fahrenheit
PLT333-3R Vertical Concealed Yes Fahrenheit
PLT333-4R Horizontal Concealed Yes Fahrenheit
PLT333-5R Vertical Knob Yes Celsius
PLT333-6R Horizontal Knob Yes Celsius
PLT333-9R Horizontal Concealed No n/a
PLT333-12R Vertical Concealed No n/a
1 Can only be used with plastic cover assembly, which was made available in the Fall of 1989.
2 Supplied with standard wholesaler models (vertical is factory installed).
Accessories
Faceplates